Fall 2024

[Institution-specific]

Monday, August 19™

Wednesday, August 21*
Friday, August 23
Monday, August 26"
Monday, September 2™
Wednesday, September 4™
Friday, October 4™

Monday, October 7" -
Tuesday, October 8™

Monday, October 14
Tuesday, October 15™

Thursday, October 17"
Tuesday, October 22™
Wednesday, November 13™
Wednesday, November 27"

Thursday, November 28" -
Friday, November 29™

Monday, December 2"

Tuesday, December 3% -
Wednesday, December 4™

Thursday, December 5" -
Tuesday, December 10"

Thursday, December 12" or

Friday, December 13™

Monday, December 23" -
Wednesday, January 1%

RELLIS

ACADEMIC ALLIANCE

Academic Calendar 2024-2025

Graduation Application Deadline
Course start and end dates
Transfer Admission Deadline
Tuition & Fee Payment Deadline

Fall Classes Begin
Add/Drop Begins (16- and 1* 8-week classes)

Last Day for Add/Drop (1* 8-week classes)

Last Day for Add/Drop (16-week classes)

Fall Census (1* 8-week classes)

Labor Day — No Classes

Fall Census (16-week classes)

Withdrawal/ “Q” Drop Deadline (1* 8-week classes)

Fall Break — No Classes

Last Day of 1** 8-week Classes
Last Day to Register for 2" 8-week Classes

First Day of 2™ 8-week Classes
Add/Drop Begins (2" 8-week classes)

Last Day for Add/Drop (2" 8-week classes)
Fall Census (2™ 8-week classes)
Withdrawal/ “Q” Drop Deadline (16-week classes)

Reading Day — No Classes
Withdrawal/ “Q” Drop Deadline (2™ 8-week classes)

Thanksgiving Holiday

Last Day of Classes
Reading Days — No Classes

Finals Week — Finals offered during standard course times unless
otherwise specified by faculty.

Commencement (will update when finalized)

Winter Break - RELLIS Campus Closed



